
ROCKY MOUNTAIN TRAIL RIDERS 

2024 UPCOMING EVENTS 
Dates/times subject to change - updated 03/24/24 

 

 

EVENTS      DATE 
 

• RMTR apparel online store    March 15 – March 30  

• *Roadside Cleanup (lunch provided)  Sat, April 20, 9:00-noon  

• ATV Maine annual banquet   Sat, May 4, 9:00a-2:00p 

• Training Course – State Certified!  Sat, May 11, 9:00a-3:00p 

• *Community Food Drive   Sat, May 18, 8:00a-1:00p 

• Open House at Clubhouse   Sat, June 8, 9:30a-3:00p 

• Glowride Night (in Milford)   Fri, June 14, 8:15p 

• *Charity Ride (TBD)    Sat, June 22, 9:00a-2:00p 

• ATV Maine Safety Trailer  for KIDS!  Wed, June 26, 3:00p 

• Club ride to (TBD)    Sat, June 29, 9:00am - ? 

• July 4th Parade??    Thu, July 4, 9:00a? 

• Poker Run     Sat, July 13  (2-3hr ride, 50’ish miles) 

• Club ride to (TBD)    Sat, July 27, 9:00am - ? 

• Cash Calendar     Month of August 

• Gun raffle??     Months of August and September 

• Cookout and club ride   Sat, Aug 3, 11:30-6:00p 

• ‘Big Foot Scavenger Hunt’   Sat, Aug 10, 1:00-6:00p 

• *Benefit beans/dogs supper   Sat, Aug 17, 5:00-6:30p 

• Club ride to (TBD)    Sat, Aug 24, 9:00am - ? 

• Super full moon club ride   Mon, Sept 16, 7:30p 

• Riverfest Old Town    Sat, Sept 21, all day 

• Festival of Lights Parade   Sat, Nov 30, 7:00p 

 

*  = denotes public/community service event  


